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44290170 HANSAMEDIJET - Overhead shower, d 100 mm

EAN: 4015474268456

statichansa.com/44290170

e Shower solutions
® Accessories

e Chrome

e Rotatable ball joint connection, Anti limescale technology
(easy to clean)

o Litter filter(s)
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Technical data
Flow properties
Flow-rate at 3 bar 12.0 l/min
600 kPa
. . 6 bar
Technical properties
DN-size (nominal dimension) DN15
500 kPa
Hot water supply max. +65°C 5 bar
Working pressure 0.5-10 bar
Connection size G1/2 400\ rs
4 bar
300 kPa
3 bar
200 kPa
2 bar
100 kPa
1 bar
| 44290170
Q (Imin) 0 6 12 18 24 30
a(’s)y 0 0.1 0.2 0.3 04 05
Spare parts
SP44290170
Name Code
NI Strainer 59906859
N.I. Hand shower screen, d 100 mm 59914047
N.I. Flow control handle, 12L/min Discontinued 59914046
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